
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/15/2025 - 1/15/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/15/2025 00:00 CLOSEPA 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/15/2025 00:05 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 00:18 ALARMBU
S

4851 PASEO DEL SOL C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000520 01/15/2025 00:30 DOMESTIC 4129-325 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 01:00 RECKLESS 16600 US 84-285 C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000521 01/15/2025 01:04 CRIDAMM
V

1341 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 01:19 SUSPPER CANYON RD/CAMINO DEL 
MONTE SOL

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000522 01/15/2025 01:28 ROBBERY 4200 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/15/2025 01:45 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/15/2025 02:01 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 02:08 CLOSEPA 1900-BLK MORRIS PL C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 02:24 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-000523 01/15/2025 02:28 RECVEH  JOSHUA LN/RUFINA ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/15/2025 02:31 SUSPVEH 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 02:43 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 03:10 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/15/2025 04:23 CLOSEPA 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 04:49 SPECIAL 133 RANCHO VIEJO BLVD I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

01/15/2025 05:20 DISORDER 322 S GUADALUPE ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 05:28 WELFARE 2491-2209 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-000525 01/15/2025 05:35 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/15/2025 05:49 STABGSW 4801 BECKNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000526 01/15/2025 05:51 ASSTDEPT 4801 BECKNER RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/15/2025 05:54 MVAINJUR 3299 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000524 01/15/2025 06:06 ALARMBU
S

316 S GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/15/2025 06:21 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000527 01/15/2025 06:28 BURGLAR
Y

3513 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/15/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/15/2025 06:42 TRAFFIC 6640 CERRILLOS RD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

01/15/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA NEW MOON CIR/DANCING 
GROUND RD

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/15/2025 07:01 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/15/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL 
PRADO

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/15/2025 07:17 ALARMBU
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/15/2025 07:30 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/15/2025 07:30 BARKING 101-B3 MONTE VISTA PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/15/2025 07:32 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/15/2025 07:38 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/15/2025 07:40 WELFARE 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/15/2025 07:48 WELFARE 1706 ESPINACITAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC 3244 RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/15/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/15/2025 07:58 DISORDER 3301 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/15/2025 07:58 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/15/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/15/2025 08:01 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-000535 01/15/2025 08:03 MISSING 1924 QUAPAW ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000528 01/15/2025 08:03 STRAY   1320 MACLOVIA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/15/2025 08:16 DEADANIM 2071 S PACHECO ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/15/2025 08:18 SUSPVEH 1114 PASEO CORAZON A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/15/2025 08:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000530 01/15/2025 08:20 WELFARE 117 PLACITA DE ORO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/15/2025 08:28 DISORDER 1218 SILER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/15/2025 08:30 ALARMBU
S

510 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000529 01/15/2025 08:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 08:40 CSPM    100 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/15/2025 08:44 PARKED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-000531 01/15/2025 08:47 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/15/2025 08:49 WELFARE 2 EMBLEM RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/15/2025 08:51 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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01/15/2025 08:56 SEXOFFE
N

1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 09:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 09:01 ALARMBU
S

1613 PASEO DE PERALTA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/15/2025 09:04 PARKED  HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/15/2025 09:08 CRIMDAM
A

CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 09:27 PARKED  1560 CENTER CT A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-000532 01/15/2025 09:43 ASSTJUV 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/15/2025 09:59 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-000533 01/15/2025 10:01 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/15/2025 10:11 ATLMVEH 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/15/2025 10:12 TRAFDIR 3675 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/15/2025 10:32 CLOSEPA 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-000536 01/15/2025 10:46 DOMESTIC 2218-707 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/15/2025 10:53 ID THEFT 1303 HUMMINGBIRD CT A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000534 01/15/2025 10:57 CSPM    100 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/15/2025 10:59 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/15/2025 11:22 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/15/2025 11:31 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 11:40 AMBULAN
C

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/15/2025 11:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/15/2025 11:59 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 12:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

01/15/2025 12:15 SUSPPER 2500 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 12:17 DISORDER 2029 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000537 01/15/2025 12:22 SIMBATT 100 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/15/2025 12:29 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 12:32 VICIOUS 3360-K108 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/15/2025 12:45 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/15/2025 12:47 LARCENY 2885 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 12:51 HARASS  151-W CALLE OJO FELIZ B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/15/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

01/15/2025 13:04 SUSPPER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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01/15/2025 13:08 ALARMRE
S

1030 DON CUBERO AVE B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/15/2025 13:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 13:16 TEMP    2931 RUFINA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 13:17 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 13:27 DEADANIM 6349 JAGUAR DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/15/2025 13:30 FOLLOWU
P

2885 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/15/2025 13:32 ABANDON 6101 MONTE VERDE PL A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/15/2025 13:32 ABANDON AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE DE 
PINOS ALTOS

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/15/2025 13:33 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

01/15/2025 13:36 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000538 01/15/2025 13:47 CRIDAMM
V

511 W CORDOVA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/15/2025 13:48 CLOSEPA 125 PINE ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/15/2025 13:56 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/15/2025 14:04 ABANDON 997 CAMINO CONSUELO A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/15/2025 14:15 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/15/2025 14:16 MVAPRIV 6419 AIRPORT RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/15/2025 14:27 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000539 01/15/2025 14:27 ASSTFIRE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 14:43 ITEMLF  3140-A CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/15/2025 14:57 CRIMDAM
A

2929 CALLE DEL RES B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/15/2025 14:59 ASSISTAN 1299-137 ZEPOL RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/15/2025 14:59 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/15/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 15:04 WELFARE WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/15/2025 15:13 SUSPPER 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 15:15 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/15/2025 15:20 TRAFFIC 3347 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

01/15/2025 15:26 TEMP    1896 ESPLENDOR ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/15/2025 15:43 SUSPVEH 511 W CORDOVA RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

01/15/2025 15:53 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/15/2025 15:53 TRAFFIC 1947 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

01/15/2025 16:03 PSYCH   5011-204 LAS SOLERAS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/15/2025 16:07 WELFARE 946 CERRO DE LA PAZ B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 16:07 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN
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01/15/2025 16:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/15/2025 16:13 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/15/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

01/15/2025 16:16 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000546 01/15/2025 16:20 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/15/2025 16:24 SUSPPER 604 N GUADALUPE ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/15/2025 16:27 MVAINJUR 1609 FIFTH ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/15/2025 16:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000545 01/15/2025 16:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

2025-000540 01/15/2025 16:41 WELFARE 3712 GUNNISON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 16:43 BARKING 3992 MONTANA VERDE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/15/2025 16:50 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000543 01/15/2025 17:00 DOMESTIC 976 INDIAN RIDGE RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000542 01/15/2025 17:01 MISSING 464 BRUNN SCHOOL RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 17:08 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/15/2025 17:11 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000544 01/15/2025 17:15 DOMESTIC 521 PINON VISTA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 17:15 911HU   4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 17:21 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/15/2025 17:27 WELFARE 708 CALLE DEL 
RESPLANDOR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 17:29 DISORDER 322 TESUQUE DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 17:37 MVANONI
N

YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-000541 01/15/2025 17:47 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

01/15/2025 18:19 WELFARE 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 18:42 WELFARE CAMINO 
ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/15/2025 18:48 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/15/2025 18:49 SUSPVEH 1899-2 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 18:57 MVAPRIV 505 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/15/2025 18:59 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 19:23 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/15/2025 19:36 ATLMVEH 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 19:38 SUSPVEH PASEO DE 
PERALTA/FIESTA ST

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 19:51 WELFARE 121 FIESTA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K
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2025-000547 01/15/2025 19:59 CRIDAMM
V

564 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-000548 01/15/2025 20:03 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/15/2025 20:29 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/15/2025 20:33 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB GARDENS

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

01/15/2025 20:45 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 20:48 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/15/2025 20:53 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 20:57 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 21:05 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 21:21 SUSPPER 215 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 21:31 AMBULAN
C

3875-14 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/15/2025 21:35 CLOSEPA 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/15/2025 21:47 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/15/2025 21:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 21:50 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/15/2025 21:55 RECKLESS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/15/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/15/2025 22:10 WELFARE 3267 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC W DE VARGAS 
ST/GALISTEO ST

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/15/2025 22:21 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 22:25 MVANONI
N

RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000549 01/15/2025 22:27 DUI     WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/15/2025 22:33 CLOSEPA 1260 SILER RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/15/2025 22:58 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/15/2025 23:03 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 23:11 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/15/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000550 01/15/2025 23:45 STABGSW 146 MESA VERDE ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  200

Page 6 of 6Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/15/2025 - 1/15/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-009385 01/15/2025 00:00 CLOSE PATROL 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  NR  01/15/2025 00:05:39
25-009386 01/15/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C223  NR  01/15/2025 00:06:46
25-009387 01/15/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C256  NR  01/15/2025 00:28:55
25-009389 01/15/2025 00:05 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C223  NC  01/15/2025 00:30:58
25-009395 01/15/2025 00:18 CHECK 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C251  AS  01/15/2025 01:19:32
25-009398 01/15/2025 00:30 DOMESTIC 4129-325 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C212  R   01/15/2025 01:37:08
25-009405 01/15/2025 01:00 RECKLESS 16600 US 84-285 C251  VW  01/15/2025 01:19:20
25-009406 01/15/2025 01:04 CRIMINAL 1341 CAMINO CARLOS RAEL C228  R   01/15/2025 02:35:31
25-009411 01/15/2025 01:19 SUSPICIOUS CANYON RD/CAMINO DEL MONTE C223  NR  01/15/2025 01:45:31
25-009415 01/15/2025 01:28 ROBBERY 4200 AIRPORT RD C256  R   01/15/2025 03:51:18
25-009422 01/15/2025 01:45 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NC  01/15/2025 02:29:56
25-009428 01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NC  01/15/2025 02:08:29
25-009429 01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C251  NC  01/15/2025 03:29:20
25-009430 01/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C256  NC  01/15/2025 03:59:07
25-009432 01/15/2025 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  NC  01/15/2025 02:43:35
25-009434 01/15/2025 02:08 CLOSE PATROL 1900-BLK MORRIS PL C246  NC  01/15/2025 02:24:02
25-009436 01/15/2025 02:24 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  01/15/2025 02:28:04
25-009437 01/15/2025 02:28 RECOVERED JOSHUA LN/RUFINA ST C229  R   01/15/2025 08:09:41
25-009438 01/15/2025 02:31 SUSPICIOUS 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C246  CNR 01/15/2025 02:37:08
25-009441 01/15/2025 02:43 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C251  NR  01/15/2025 02:53:02
25-009448 01/15/2025 03:10 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C223  NC  01/15/2025 05:03:16
25-009458 01/15/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C250  NC  01/15/2025 05:57:34
25-009465 01/15/2025 04:23 CLOSE PATROL 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C251  NC  01/15/2025 05:26:16
25-009470 01/15/2025 04:49 SPECIAL 133 RANCHO VIEJO BLVD I101  NR  01/15/2025 20:58:03
25-009472 01/15/2025 05:20 DISORDERLY 322 S GUADALUPE ST C251  NR  01/15/2025 05:55:53
25-009477 01/15/2025 05:28 WELFARE 2491-2209 SAWMILL RD A284  NR  01/15/2025 09:40:31
25-009478 01/15/2025 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A60   NR  01/15/2025 10:52:02
25-009481 01/15/2025 05:35 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD A281  R   01/15/2025 09:09:14
25-009484 01/15/2025 05:49 STAB GUNSHOT 4801 BECKNER RD A231  NR  01/15/2025 05:53:21
25-009486 01/15/2025 05:51 OFFICER 4801 BECKNER RD A200  R   01/15/2025 09:03:05
25-009488 01/15/2025 05:54 MV ACCIDENT 3299 CERRILLOS RD A221  MVC 01/15/2025 08:45:39
25-009492 01/15/2025 06:06 CHECK 316 S GUADALUPE ST A330  R   01/15/2025 07:16:26
25-009499 01/15/2025 06:21 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD A249  NR  01/15/2025 07:00:55
25-009500 01/15/2025 06:28 BURGLARY 3513 ZAFARANO DR A200  R   01/15/2025 09:41:45
25-009501 01/15/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A60   NR  01/15/2025 09:59:10
25-009503 01/15/2025 06:42 TRAFFIC STOP 6640 CERRILLOS RD P13   CI  01/15/2025 06:51:36
25-009509 01/15/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL NEW MOON CIR/DANCING A221  NR  01/15/2025 08:50:50
25-009511 01/15/2025 07:01 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  NR  01/15/2025 08:26:01
25-009518 01/15/2025 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL PRADO CM2   CI  01/15/2025 07:25:24
25-009521 01/15/2025 07:17 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST A330  CBA 01/15/2025 07:25:43
25-009527 01/15/2025 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   CI  01/15/2025 07:36:52
25-009528 01/15/2025 07:30 BARKING DOG 101-B3 MONTE VISTA PL S507  NC  01/15/2025 08:22:00
25-009529 01/15/2025 07:32 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  01/15/2025 08:07:01
25-009531 01/15/2025 07:38 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD CM2   CI  01/15/2025 07:45:59
25-009533 01/15/2025 07:40 WELFARE 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A330  NR  01/15/2025 09:02:44
25-009536 01/15/2025 07:48 WELFARE 1706 ESPINACITAS ST A284  NR  01/15/2025 08:29:56
25-009537 01/15/2025 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3244 RODEO RD CM2   CI  01/15/2025 07:57:59
25-009541 01/15/2025 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA CM2   CI  01/15/2025 08:12:02
25-009542 01/15/2025 07:58 DISORDERLY 3301 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  01/15/2025 09:16:46
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25-009543 01/15/2025 07:58 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNI 01/15/2025 08:18:52
25-009544 01/15/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A78   NR  01/15/2025 10:05:38
25-009545 01/15/2025 08:01 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  CNI 01/15/2025 08:16:46
25-009546 01/15/2025 08:03 MISSING 1924 QUAPAW ST A284  R   01/15/2025 11:38:38
25-009547 01/15/2025 08:03 STRAY 1320 MACLOVIA ST S501  R   01/15/2025 09:22:31
25-009550 01/15/2025 08:16 DEAD ANIMAL 2071 S PACHECO ST S507  NR  01/15/2025 08:47:33
25-009551 01/15/2025 08:18 SUSPICIOUS 1114 PASEO CORAZON A204  NR  01/15/2025 10:04:00
25-009553 01/15/2025 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   CI  01/15/2025 08:48:52
25-009554 01/15/2025 08:19 LARCENY 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ A200  R   01/16/2025 12:19:12
25-009555 01/15/2025 08:20 WELFARE 117 PLACITA DE ORO A249  R   01/15/2025 10:31:40
25-009558 01/15/2025 08:28 DISORDERLY 1218 SILER RD A204  NR  01/15/2025 12:07:02
25-009559 01/15/2025 08:30 CHECK 510 N GUADALUPE ST A330  AS  01/15/2025 08:49:06
25-009564 01/15/2025 08:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/15/2025 09:59:32
25-009566 01/15/2025 08:40 CSP OF A MINOR 100 SIRINGO RD A221  ROA 01/15/2025 10:57:11
25-009568 01/15/2025 08:44 ILLEGALLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  NR  01/15/2025 09:42:11
25-009569 01/15/2025 08:47 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A231  R   01/15/2025 10:40:03
25-009572 01/15/2025 08:49 WELFARE 2 EMBLEM RD A78   NR  01/15/2025 09:45:35
25-009575 01/15/2025 08:51 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  01/15/2025 09:59:49
25-009578 01/15/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD CM2   CI  01/15/2025 09:03:13
25-009580 01/15/2025 08:56 MINOR SEX 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  01/15/2025 09:25:46
25-009584 01/15/2025 09:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  01/15/2025 10:39:31
25-009585 01/15/2025 09:01 CHECK 1613 PASEO DE PERALTA A78   NR  01/15/2025 10:20:55
25-009589 01/15/2025 09:04 ILLEGALLY HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST S407  CNR 01/15/2025 09:43:07
25-009593 01/15/2025 09:08 CRIMINAL CERRO GORDO RD/CANYON RD A203  CNR 01/15/2025 11:08:15
25-009600 01/15/2025 09:27 ILLEGALLY 1560 CENTER CT A408  CI  01/15/2025 09:42:07
25-009607 01/15/2025 09:43 ASSISTANCE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A200  R   01/15/2025 11:02:41
25-009614 01/15/2025 09:59 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/15/2025 10:30:36
25-009615 01/15/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A78   CNR 01/15/2025 11:02:41
25-009616 01/15/2025 10:01 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   01/15/2025 10:54:05
25-009624 01/15/2025 10:11 ATTEMPT TO 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO A60   NR  01/15/2025 12:36:55
25-009625 01/15/2025 10:12 TRAFFIC 3675 CERRILLOS RD S412  NC  01/15/2025 10:32:08
25-009631 01/15/2025 10:32 CLOSE PATROL 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NR  01/15/2025 12:56:10
25-009642 01/15/2025 10:46 DOMESTIC 2218-707 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A249  R   01/15/2025 14:55:24
25-009647 01/15/2025 10:53 IDENTITY THEFT 1303 HUMMINGBIRD CT A203  CNR 01/15/2025 11:37:51
25-009650 01/15/2025 10:57 CSP OF A MINOR 100 SIRINGO RD A221  R   01/15/2025 12:22:27
25-009651 01/15/2025 10:59 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  NR  01/15/2025 11:49:00
25-009660 01/15/2025 11:22 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  01/15/2025 12:31:44
25-009668 01/15/2025 11:31 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/15/2025 12:50:12
25-009673 01/15/2025 11:40 ASSISTING ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A60   NR  01/15/2025 11:54:10
25-009681 01/15/2025 11:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NR  01/15/2025 19:34:57
25-009683 01/15/2025 11:59 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NC  01/15/2025 22:01:53
25-009684 01/15/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  NR  01/15/2025 13:16:09
25-009689 01/15/2025 12:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  01/15/2025 18:45:21
25-009692 01/15/2025 12:15 SUSPICIOUS 2500 SAWMILL RD A284  NR  01/15/2025 12:34:15
25-009693 01/15/2025 12:17 DISORDERLY 2029 CALLE LORCA A284  NC  01/15/2025 12:59:12
25-009697 01/15/2025 12:22 SIMPLE BATTERY100 SIRINGO RD A221  R   01/15/2025 17:23:12
25-009700 01/15/2025 12:29 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  01/15/2025 14:29:29
25-009702 01/15/2025 12:32 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3360-K108 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  01/15/2025 13:55:55
25-009710 01/15/2025 12:45 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  01/15/2025 13:10:05
25-009711 01/15/2025 12:47 LARCENY 2885 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  01/15/2025 13:15:51
25-009713 01/15/2025 12:51 HARASSMENT 151-W CALLE OJO FELIZ B277  NR  01/15/2025 15:17:08
25-009720 01/15/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C75   CNR 01/15/2025 14:28:08
25-009721 01/15/2025 13:04 SUSPICIOUS 3533 ZAFARANO DR B301  NR  01/15/2025 13:33:41
25-009722 01/15/2025 13:08 CHECK 1030 DON CUBERO AVE B277  AS  01/15/2025 14:01:03
25-009726 01/15/2025 13:12 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  01/15/2025 13:44:53
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25-009728 01/15/2025 13:16 TEMPORARY 2931 RUFINA ST A203  NC  01/15/2025 13:29:57
25-009729 01/15/2025 13:17 CRIMINAL 6599 JAGUAR DR B210  NR  01/15/2025 16:49:17
25-009734 01/15/2025 13:27 DEAD ANIMAL 6349 JAGUAR DR S507  CNR 01/15/2025 14:24:27
25-009736 01/15/2025 13:30 FOLLOW UP 2885 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  01/15/2025 13:44:55
25-009737 01/15/2025 13:32 ABANDONED 6101 MONTE VERDE PL A408  CI  01/15/2025 13:59:09
25-009738 01/15/2025 13:32 ABANDONED AVENIDA DE LAS S412  NR  01/15/2025 14:59:36
25-009739 01/15/2025 13:33 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD CM4   NR  01/15/2025 13:35:43
25-009741 01/15/2025 13:36 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  01/15/2025 16:03:58
25-009749 01/15/2025 13:47 CRIMINAL 511 W CORDOVA RD B331  R   01/15/2025 15:12:12
25-009752 01/15/2025 13:48 CLOSE PATROL 125 PINE ST S407  CNR 01/15/2025 14:22:50
25-009757 01/15/2025 13:56 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  NR  01/15/2025 15:42:09
25-009762 01/15/2025 14:04 ABANDONED 997 CAMINO CONSUELO A408  CI  01/15/2025 14:33:13
25-009764 01/15/2025 14:15 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NR  01/15/2025 15:50:33
25-009765 01/15/2025 14:16 MV ACCIDENT 6419 AIRPORT RD S407  NR  01/15/2025 15:14:52
25-009771 01/15/2025 14:27 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN B301  NR  01/15/2025 15:48:42
25-009772 01/15/2025 14:27 ASSIST FIRE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD B306  R   01/15/2025 18:29:56
25-009778 01/15/2025 14:43 LOST OR FOUND 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B301  NC  01/15/2025 16:27:33
25-009782 01/15/2025 14:57 CRIMINAL 2929 CALLE DEL RES B214  NR  01/15/2025 16:01:06
25-009783 01/15/2025 14:59 ASSISTANCE 1299-137 ZEPOL RD C229  NR  01/15/2025 20:35:55
25-009784 01/15/2025 14:59 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NC  01/15/2025 21:06:58
25-009785 01/15/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  INFO 01/15/2025 15:56:31
25-009788 01/15/2025 15:04 WELFARE WAGON RD/EMBLEM RD B301  NR  01/15/2025 16:00:04
25-009793 01/15/2025 15:13 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  CBC 01/15/2025 15:34:51
25-009794 01/15/2025 15:15 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B301  NC  01/15/2025 15:40:25
25-009796 01/15/2025 15:20 TRAFFIC STOP 3347 CERRILLOS RD D70   VW  01/15/2025 15:25:59
25-009799 01/15/2025 15:26 TEMPORARY 1896 ESPLENDOR ST A203  NC  01/15/2025 15:44:44
25-009808 01/15/2025 15:43 SUSPICIOUS 511 W CORDOVA RD T10   NR  01/15/2025 16:26:43
25-009812 01/15/2025 15:53 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  01/15/2025 16:48:27
25-009813 01/15/2025 15:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1947 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  01/15/2025 16:08:49
25-009819 01/15/2025 16:03 PSYCHIATRIC 5011-204 LAS SOLERAS DR B323  AA  01/15/2025 16:26:00
25-009820 01/15/2025 16:07 WELFARE 946 CERRO DE LA PAZ B306  NC  01/15/2025 20:02:56
25-009821 01/15/2025 16:07 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  NC  01/15/2025 20:05:32
25-009822 01/15/2025 16:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  01/15/2025 20:37:38
25-009825 01/15/2025 16:13 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD B214  NR  01/15/2025 16:38:10
25-009827 01/15/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST D70   CI  01/15/2025 16:29:32
25-009828 01/15/2025 16:16 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B214  NR  01/15/2025 16:26:27
25-009830 01/15/2025 16:20 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  R   01/15/2025 20:35:36
25-009834 01/15/2025 16:24 SUSPICIOUS 604 N GUADALUPE ST B214  NC  01/15/2025 16:56:45
25-009838 01/15/2025 16:27 MV ACCIDENT 1609 FIFTH ST B403  CNR 01/15/2025 17:41:51
25-009841 01/15/2025 16:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  NC  01/15/2025 20:39:30
25-009842 01/15/2025 16:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  R   01/15/2025 21:38:09
25-009843 01/15/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D70   CI  01/15/2025 16:52:40
25-009845 01/15/2025 16:41 WELFARE 3712 GUNNISON RD B210  R   01/15/2025 17:50:11
25-009846 01/15/2025 16:43 BARKING DOG 3992 MONTANA VERDE RD S507  NC  01/15/2025 17:15:58
25-009850 01/15/2025 16:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  01/15/2025 20:05:11
25-009854 01/15/2025 17:00 DOMESTIC 976 INDIAN RIDGE RD B214  R   01/16/2025 04:10:46
25-009855 01/15/2025 17:01 MISSING 464 BRUNN SCHOOL RD B210  R   01/15/2025 18:09:57
25-009858 01/15/2025 17:08 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST S407  MVC 01/15/2025 18:03:51
25-009859 01/15/2025 17:11 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NR  01/15/2025 19:45:17
25-009860 01/15/2025 17:15 DOMESTIC 521 PINON VISTA C212  R   01/15/2025 20:09:53
25-009861 01/15/2025 17:15 911 HANG UP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C228  NR  01/15/2025 18:16:00
25-009867 01/15/2025 17:21 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/15/2025 19:18:14
25-009868 01/15/2025 17:27 WELFARE 708 CALLE DEL RESPLANDOR C223  NR  01/15/2025 20:06:53
25-009869 01/15/2025 17:29 DISORDERLY 322 TESUQUE DR C228  NC  01/15/2025 18:24:10
25-009871 01/15/2025 17:37 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD B403  MVC 01/15/2025 18:25:02
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25-009873 01/15/2025 17:47 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   01/15/2025 17:47:44
25-009885 01/15/2025 18:19 WELFARE 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B210  NR  01/15/2025 18:59:10
25-009895 01/15/2025 18:42 WELFARE CAMINO ENTRADA/AIRPORT RD B306  NR  01/15/2025 18:47:08
25-009896 01/15/2025 18:48 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/15/2025 19:18:40
25-009897 01/15/2025 18:49 SUSPICIOUS 1899-2 PACHECO ST C228  NR  01/15/2025 19:32:37
25-009899 01/15/2025 18:57 MV ACCIDENT 505 CERRILLOS RD B403  NC  01/15/2025 19:16:19
25-009900 01/15/2025 18:59 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/15/2025 19:58:02
25-009908 01/15/2025 19:23 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B403  NR  01/15/2025 19:53:49
25-009911 01/15/2025 19:36 ATTEMPT TO 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  NC  01/15/2025 19:49:35
25-009914 01/15/2025 19:38 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DE PERALTA/FIESTA ST C223  NR  01/15/2025 19:51:14
25-009921 01/15/2025 19:51 WELFARE 121 FIESTA ST C237  NR  01/15/2025 19:54:34
25-009924 01/15/2025 19:59 CRIMINAL 564 N GUADALUPE ST C223  R   01/15/2025 20:55:53
25-009925 01/15/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C250  NR  01/15/2025 20:13:10
25-009926 01/15/2025 20:03 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  R   01/15/2025 21:48:21
25-009930 01/15/2025 20:29 WARRANT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  01/16/2025 00:15:35
25-009933 01/15/2025 20:33 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB C75   VW  01/15/2025 20:42:37
25-009938 01/15/2025 20:45 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  NR  01/15/2025 21:10:31
25-009940 01/15/2025 20:48 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 01/15/2025 21:32:47
25-009942 01/15/2025 20:53 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  01/15/2025 21:26:49
25-009944 01/15/2025 20:57 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN C212  VW  01/15/2025 21:03:08
25-009948 01/15/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  01/15/2025 21:33:23
25-009949 01/15/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  01/15/2025 21:17:39
25-009954 01/15/2025 21:05 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  01/15/2025 21:24:05
25-009960 01/15/2025 21:21 SUSPICIOUS 215 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ C223  NC  01/15/2025 21:35:06
25-009965 01/15/2025 21:31 ASSISTING 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD C229  AA  01/15/2025 21:59:56
25-009966 01/15/2025 21:35 CLOSE PATROL 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  NR  01/15/2025 23:39:28
25-009968 01/15/2025 21:47 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 01/15/2025 22:38:49
25-009969 01/15/2025 21:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C212  CI  01/15/2025 21:58:27
25-009970 01/15/2025 21:50 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR B403  NR  01/15/2025 22:04:31
25-009974 01/15/2025 21:55 RECKLESS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D217  NC  01/15/2025 22:20:52
25-009975 01/15/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C256  NR  01/15/2025 22:18:27
25-009976 01/15/2025 22:10 WELFARE 3267 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  01/15/2025 22:21:38
25-009977 01/15/2025 22:17 TRAFFIC STOP W DE VARGAS ST/GALISTEO ST C251  CI  01/15/2025 22:31:54
25-009980 01/15/2025 22:21 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C246  VW  01/15/2025 22:32:20
25-009982 01/15/2025 22:25 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN C229  NR  01/15/2025 23:14:18
25-009983 01/15/2025 22:27 DRIVING UNDER WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO DE D217  R   01/16/2025 04:05:03
25-009985 01/15/2025 22:33 CLOSE PATROL 1260 SILER RD C246  NR  01/15/2025 22:58:25
25-009989 01/15/2025 22:58 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  NR  01/15/2025 23:45:48
25-009992 01/15/2025 23:03 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/15/2025 23:07:11
25-009997 01/15/2025 23:11 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/15/2025 23:17:05
25-010004 01/15/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C228  NR  01/15/2025 23:45:24
25-010007 01/15/2025 23:45 STAB GUNSHOT 146 MESA VERDE ST C228  R   01/16/2025 09:24:17

Total Number of Events Listed: 201
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/15/2025 - 1/15/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000520 01/15/2025 00:30 DOMESTIC 4129-325 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000521 01/15/2025 01:04 CRIDAMM
V

1341 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000522 01/15/2025 01:28 ROBBERY 4200 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000523 01/15/2025 02:28 RECVEH  JOSHUA LN/RUFINA ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000524 01/15/2025 06:06 ALARMBU
S

316 S GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000525 01/15/2025 05:35 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000526 01/15/2025 05:51 ASSTDEPT 4801 BECKNER RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000527 01/15/2025 06:28 BURGLAR
Y

3513 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000528 01/15/2025 08:03 STRAY   1320 MACLOVIA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000529 01/15/2025 08:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000530 01/15/2025 08:20 WELFARE 117 PLACITA DE ORO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000531 01/15/2025 08:47 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000532 01/15/2025 09:43 ASSTJUV 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000533 01/15/2025 10:01 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000534 01/15/2025 10:57 CSPM    100 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000535 01/15/2025 08:03 MISSING 1924 QUAPAW ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000536 01/15/2025 10:46 DOMESTIC 2218-707 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000537 01/15/2025 12:22 SIMBATT 100 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000538 01/15/2025 13:47 CRIDAMM
V

511 W CORDOVA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000539 01/15/2025 14:27 ASSTFIRE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000540 01/15/2025 16:41 WELFARE 3712 GUNNISON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000541 01/15/2025 17:47 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-000542 01/15/2025 17:01 MISSING 464 BRUNN SCHOOL RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000543 01/15/2025 17:00 DOMESTIC 976 INDIAN RIDGE RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-000544 01/15/2025 17:15 DOMESTIC 521 PINON VISTA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000545 01/15/2025 16:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000546 01/15/2025 16:20 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000547 01/15/2025 19:59 CRIDAMM
V

564 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000548 01/15/2025 20:03 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-000549 01/15/2025 22:27 DUI     WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Report Generated: 01/16/2025 12:20:09 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000550 01/15/2025 23:45 STABGSW 146 MESA VERDE ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000561 01/15/2025 08:19 LARCENY 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

Total Number of Events Listed:  32
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